V6-T2-158 Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—May 2014 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

data logger functionality for
analysis of dynamic events
without the need of additional
hardware. Simultaneous fast
monitoring of several drives
can be done by using the
9000Xdrive tool and CAN
communication. In
applications where reliability
and quality are essential for
high-performance, the
SPX9000 is the logical choice.
The Eaton family of drives
includes DA1, DC1, H-Max,
M-Max, SVX9000 and
SPX9000. 9000X Series drive
ratings are rated for either
high overload (IH) or low
overload (IL). IL indicates
110% overload capacity for

480V Drives
380–500V, NEMA Type 1/IP21 Drives
380–500V, NEMA Type 1/IP21 Freestanding Drives
Note
Integrated fuses as standard. Limited option selection available; 115V transformer (KB), light kit (L1), HOA (K4),
speed potentiometer w/HOA (K2), Disconnect switch (P2). See Freestanding Option selection on Page V6-T2-173.
Frame
Size hp (IH) Current (IH) hp (IL) Current (IL) Catalog Number
FR4 1 2.2 1-1/2 3.3 SPX001A1-4A1B1
1-1/2 3.3 2 4.3 SPXF15A1-4A1B1
2 4.3 3 5.6 SPX002A1-4A1B1
3 5.6 5 7.6 SPX003A1-4A1B1
5 7.6 — 9 SPX005A1-4A1B1
— 9 7-1/2 12 SPX006A1-4A1B1
FR5 7-1/2 12 10 16 SPX007A1-4A1B1
10 16 15 23 SPX010A1-4A1B1
15 23 20 31 SPX015A1-4A1B1
FR6 20 31 25 38 SPX020A1-4A1B1
25 38 30 46 SPX025A1-4A1B1
30 46 40 61 SPX030A1-4A1B1
FR7 40 61 50 72 SPX040A1-4A1N1
50 72 60 87 SPX050A1-4A1N1
60 87 75 105 SPX060A1-4A1N1
FR8 75 105 100 140 SPX075A1-4A1N1
100 140 125 170 SPX100A1-4A1N1
125 170 150 205 SPX125A1-4A1N1
FR9 150 205 200 261 SPX150A1-4A1N1
200 245 250 300 SPX200A1-4A1N1
Frame
Size hp (IH) Current (IH) hp (IL) Current (IL) Catalog Number
FR10 250 330 300 385 SPX250A1-4A4N1
300 385 350 460 SPX300A1-4A4N1
350 460 400 520 SPX350A1-4A4N1
FR11 400 520 500 590 SPX400A1-4A4N1
500 590 550 650 SPX500A1-4A4N1
550 650 600 730 SPX550A1-4A4N1
SPX9000 Open Drives
Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—May 2014 www.eaton.com V6-T2-183
2
2